Leading Innovation  l  www.jinsungenergy.com7
The “JSRB” self recuperative gas burner series uses the preheated combustion air from exhaust gas by heat exchange. This blown-air burner can
operate with natural gas, LPG, lean gas and gas with low calorific power (on request). It was designed for the installation in all the process in which
it is necessary to obtain a deeply oxidizing combustion to limit working temperature. The completely automatic working allows on-off regulations,
high/low flame, air/gas modulating. The last allows to obtain turn down ratio until 10:1. The maximum thermal potentiality is 511kW (440,000kcal/h)
while the minimum potentiality can come up to 5.8kW(5,000kcal/h).
Combustion air temperature can be changed from room temperature to 700℃ by heat exchange between inner and outer tube during the firing.
A particular care has been dedicated to CO and NOx emissions produced by combustion process. The burner has ignition and flame revelation

NV1
(EJECT AIR LINE)
(MAIN AIR LINE)
MODEL
NOMINAL CAPACITY AIR
PRESSURE
@15℃ (mb)*
AIR
VOLUME
@15℃ (Nm3/hr)
GAS
PRESSURE
(mb)*
MAXIMUM CAPACITY
(×10³Kcal/hr) (kW) (×10³Kcal/hr) (kW)
JSRB-030 30 34 65 38 50 33 38
JSRB-050 50 59 65 64 50 55 64
JSRB-080 80 93 65 103 50 88 102
JSRB-150 150 174 65 193 50 165 191
JSRB-200 200 232 65 257 50 220 255
JSRB-400 400 465 65 515 50 440 511
1 OF2 AIR ORIFICE METER 1 G2 AIR PRESSURE GAUGE
1 OF1 GAS ORIFICE METER 1 G1 GAS PRESSURE GAUGE
1 SV2 GAS SOLENOID VALVE 1 BV1 AIR BUTTERFLY VALVE 1 UV ULTRA VISION
1 SV1 MAIN GAS SHUTOFF VALVE 1 NV1 AIR NEEDLE VALVE 1 TR IGNITION TRANSFORMER